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Anlage
Drieschgarten, 52382 Niederzier (-Oberzier)
G 02428-2576 tennis@tv-huchem-stammeln.de

Sportwart/in
Schlaugat, Stefan
T 01777391441 stefan.schlaugat@freenet.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Heidel, Britta
T 0151-12163903 britta.heidel@jh-computer.net
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Herren 50 | 1. Bezirksliga

MF: Markus NieBen
m 015229570982; mjw.niessen@t-online.de

Herren 50 Il | 2. Bezirksliga

MF: Thorsten Liehr; T 02428803198; G 02428509424
m 01732718879; thorsten.liehr@gmx.net
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Buichel, Jirgen
Schall, Markus
NieRRen, Markus
Cohnen, Tom
Ruland, Reiner
Suhr, Gerhard
Flink, Arndt
Klaus, Michael
Schmitz, Ewald
Liehr, Thorsten
Wilhelms, Georg
Classen, Walter
Spohr, Holger
Schilling, Ralf
Salentin, Dirk
Schmitz, Konrad
Linser, Josef
Hohn, Jurgen
Lomparski, Dieter
Mathieu, Ludwig
Miller, Peter
Cremer, Helmut

ID-Nr.

16453139
17001921
16202669
16901976
16102610
16302695
17101892
16002541
16503082
16802310
16702470
16203075
17160511
16403105
16902876
16802394
15203824
16161918
16503081
16303016
15352265
16202508

LK

LK11,4
LK11,9
LK13,1
LK14,1
LK15,0
LK15,1
LK15,1
LK16,0
LK18,1
LK19,1
LK20,2
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK21,1
LK22,1
LK22,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
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TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

g GENERALI



